

V.g. texta.  
Please, use block

Firmanamn / Company		Ifylles av Svenska Mässan / Office use Order nr	
Kontaktperson / Contact person		Inköpsnummer / Referens / Purchase No. / Reference	
Adress, postnr, postadress / Address, incl. postcode		Kundnummer	
Land / Country		Monernummer	
Org.nr / VAT No.	www.	Kundnr, handläggande företag	
Tel	Fax	E-mail	

Handläggandeföretag, om annat än ovan / Name of representative, if different from above.

Firmanamn / Company		Adress, postnr, postadress / Address, incl. postcode	
Kontaktperson / Contact person			
Adress, postnr, postadress / Address, incl. postcode		Land / Country	
E-mail	Tel	Org.nr / VAT No.	Inköpsnummer / Referens / Purchase No. / Reference

Endast platsyta / Space required ( \_\_\_\_\_ x \_\_\_\_\_ ) = m<sup>2</sup> (min 8 m<sup>2</sup>)

Platshyra per m<sub>2</sub> / Space rent per m<sub>2</sub>

Ordinarie pris / Regular price  
SEK 1 475 /m<sup>2</sup>

**Grundavgift/Basic charge**

Grundavgift SEK 2 000 tillkommer utöver platshyra. Faktureras vid bekräftelsen.  
In addition a basic charge of SEK 2 000 will be invoiced on confirmation.

**Utställarförsäkring/Exhibitor insurance**

SEK 1 450. Utställarförsäkringen täcker skador enligt gällande försäkringsvillkor, [www.svenskamassan.se](http://www.svenskamassan.se). Försäkringen är obligatorisk och debiteras i samband med monterhyran. Maxbelopp SEK 300 000. Uppgår det totala värdet av ert material till ett högre belopp v g kontakta er säljare på After Sales. SEK 1 450. Exhibitor insurance covers damage as set out in the existing insurance terms and conditions, [www.svenskamassan.se](http://www.svenskamassan.se). Exhibition insurance is obligatory and will be debited with the stand rent. Please contact your salesperson at After Sales if the total value of your material exceeds SEK 300 000.

**Paketerbjudande / Complete package**

	Pris/Price
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 6 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 6 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 13 600
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 8 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 8 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 16 700
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 9 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 9 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 18 600
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 10 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 10 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 20 100
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 12 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 12 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 22 700
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 15m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 15 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 27 500
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 16 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 16 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 28 300
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 18 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 18 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 31 300
<input type="checkbox"/> *Monterpaket 20 m <sup>2</sup> / Stand 20 m <sup>2</sup>	SEK 34 900

\*I detta ingår: Platshyra, grundavgift, utställarförsäkring, vitmålade väggar, matta, eluttag, förråd, informationsdisk, spotlights och städning alla mässdagar.

\*All included: Space rent, basic charge, exhibitor insurance, white partition walls, carpet, power point, lockable area, info counter, spotlights and cleaning all trade fair days.

Denna anmälan är bindande och undertecknad förbinder sig att följa de bestämmelser som finns angivna på nedan länkar. This booking is legally binding and the undersigned undertakes to comply with the regulations specified on the reverse side.

Allmänna villkor och bestämmelser länk: / General Terms & Conditions link:  
[https://svenskamassan.se/terms/aum1\\_en](https://svenskamassan.se/terms/aum1_en) / [https://svenskamassan.se/terms/aum1\\_se](https://svenskamassan.se/terms/aum1_se)  
[https://svenskamassan.se/terms/st\\_en](https://svenskamassan.se/terms/st_en) / [https://svenskamassan.se/terms/st\\_se](https://svenskamassan.se/terms/st_se)

Datum & ort / Date & Place Behörig signatur / Duly authorized signature

Vill du veta hur Svenska Mässan Gothia Towers AB hanterar personuppgifter kan du läsa det i vår integritetspolicy på [www.svenskamassan.se/integritetspolicy/](http://www.svenskamassan.se/integritetspolicy/)  
Here you can read about our privacy policy and how we process your personal data according to the European GDPR Regulation, [www.en.svenskamassan.se/privacy-policy/](http://www.en.svenskamassan.se/privacy-policy/)

**Betalningsvillkor**

20% av platshyran faktureras och förfaller till betalning 180 dagar före mässansöppnande. Resterande platshyra förfaller till betalning 60 dagar före mässan. Tekniska tjänster förfaller till betalning 14 dagar före mässans öppnande. Faktura utsändes 30 dagar före förfalldag. Vid betalning efter förfalldag tillkommer dröjsmålsränta med 2% per mån. Annullering av kontrakt medför icke befrielse från erläggande av beställd platshyra. Moms tillkommer på alla priser.

**Terms of payment**

20% of the stand rental is to be paid 180 days and the balance 60 days before the opening of the exhibition. Technical services are to be paid 14 days before the opening of the exhibition. Invoices will be sent out 30 days before the date of maturity and must be settled by the stipulated date. Interest will be charged after due date. Interest rate is 2% per month. The exhibitor is responsible for the entire cost of space if the contract is cancelled. VAT will be levied in accordance with Swedish tax legislation.

**VAT-registration**

Non-Swedish traders with no permanent establishment in Sweden are liable for VAT. Exhibitors that sell directly to the consumer/end-user must register for VAT with the Swedish Tax Authority in Stockholm. For more information